
STAFFETTA 2 X 5000 CAMBI LIBERI
SERIE - RISULTATI
Serie 1 Stadio `C. Girardengo` - 11 Settembre 2012 Ora Inizio: 20:20  
Clas. Pett. Atleti Cat. Società Prestazione Punti
1 27 AMANDOLA Fabio - FAUSONE Loredana MMFF AT003 G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 16:24.7
2 21 LEDDA Fabio - CONTE Roberto MM40 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 17:03.2
3 32 MACCIONI Virna - GALATINI Massimo MMFF SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 17:45.2
4 10 ROMAN Alina - PARLATO Rita MF40 SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 17:51.2
5 18 CRAVIN Giulio - SOLARI Bruno MM60 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 17:57.5
6 34 OTTOLENGHI Silvio - FOSSATI Francesco MM55 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 18:30.1
7 23 IVANI Sauro - VASSALLO Claudio MM55 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 18:50.9
8 24 PAGLIERO Liliana France - SULIS Elisabetta MF45 AT003 G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 19:11.7
9 35 CAO Sergio - CHORNA Svitlana MMFF AL007 ATL. NOVESE 19:22.4
10 31 ARDIRI Simona - GRASSANO Sara MF40 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 19:37.4
11 14 BESSINI Stefano - MAZZUCCO Giovanna MMFF GE017 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 20:16.6
 
Serie 2 Stadio `C. Girardengo` - 11 Settembre 2012 Ora Inizio: 20:45  
Clas. Pett. Atleti Cat. Società Prestazione Punti

1 56 ZULIAN Alex - ASTORINO Gabriele TM AL992 MISTA 3 14:47.8
2 11 PRONZATI Corrado - SERRA Eleonora MMFF AL999 MISTA 10 15:07.8
3 6 PICOLLO Diego - MANNA Marco MM40 AL994 MISTA 5 15:12.7
4 19 FACCHINA Marco - ATZORI Gianluca MM40 AL997 MISTA 8 15:24.3
5 53 ALBERTONE Edmil - BERGAGLIO Ilaria MMFF AL993 MISTA 4 15:43.2
6 57 SIMEONI Dennis - BORCIANI Mirella MMFF AL991 MISTA 2 16:45.8
7 33 ARFINI Davide - MANCA Giovanni Walter MM45 AL900 MISTA 11 16:53.8
8 26 TRAVERSO Maurizio - BERGAMINI Marcello MM50 AL998 MISTA 9 18:22.0
9 15 TEMPESTA Giovanni - SCIARABBA Norma MMFF AL995 MISTA 6 18:38.7
 
Serie 3 Stadio `C. Girardengo` - 11 Settembre 2012 Ora Inizio: 21:10  
Clas.Pett. Atleti Cat. Società PrestazionePunti
1 55 PARI Luca - BAVOSIO Saverio PM AL002 A.T.A. 14:22.5
2 2 DHIMI Hicham - CARELLI Mattia SM AL990 MISTA 1 15:02.3
3 3 DALIA Paolo - CAVANNA Dario SM AL007 ATL. NOVESE 15:04.3
4 30 CAMPI Maurizio - SIRI Roberto MM40AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 15:55.7
5 9 BOSSI Paolo - PASTORINO Massimo MM45SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 16:44.7
6 16 BALESTRERO Mauro - BARISONE Massimo MM40AL007 ATL. NOVESE 16:58.3
7 29 CABELLA Fabrizio - ALPIOVEZZA Paolo MM40AL026 G.P. SOLVAY SOLEXIS 16:59.2
8 28 CAZZATO CORGIULO Donato - ASSANDRI Marco Francesc MM35AL012 G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 17:12.5
9 54 ORLANDO Massimo - ZARRILLO Antonio MM55AL007 ATL. NOVESE 17:29.5
10 8 BARBERIS Franco - ASTALDI Silvio MM45SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 17:39.2
11 7 GATTORNA Ennio - ZOCCHEDDU Giovannino MM60AL007 ATL. NOVESE 19:54.8
12 5 ABBATE Rosario - MONTELLI Gianfranco MM60GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 20:05.7
 
RIEPILOGO Stadio `C. Girardengo`  
Clas.Pett. Atleti Cat. Società PrestazionePunti
1 55 PARI Luca - BAVOSIO Saverio PM AL002 A.T.A. 14:22.5
2 56 ZULIAN Alex - ASTORINO Gabriele TM AL992 MISTA 3 14:47.8
3 2 DHIMI Hicham - CARELLI Mattia SM AL990 MISTA 1 15:02.3
4 3 DALIA Paolo - CAVANNA Dario SM AL007 ATL. NOVESE 15:04.3
5 11 PRONZATI Corrado - SERRA Eleonora MMFFAL999 MISTA 10 15:07.8
6 6 PICOLLO Diego - MANNA Marco MM40 AL994 MISTA 5 15:12.7
7 19 FACCHINA Marco - ATZORI Gianluca MM40 AL997 MISTA 8 15:24.3
8 53 ALBERTONE Edmil - BERGAGLIO Ilaria MMFFAL993 MISTA 4 15:43.2
9 30 CAMPI Maurizio - SIRI Roberto MM40 AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 15:55.7
10 27 AMANDOLA Fabio - FAUSONE Loredana MMFFAT003 G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 16:24.7
11 9 BOSSI Paolo - PASTORINO Massimo MM45 SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 16:44.7
12 57 SIMEONI Dennis - BORCIANI Mirella MMFFAL991 MISTA 2 16:45.8
13 33 ARFINI Davide - MANCA Giovanni Walter MM45 AL900 MISTA 11 16:53.8
14 16 BALESTRERO Mauro - BARISONE Massimo MM40 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 16:58.3
15 29 CABELLA Fabrizio - ALPIOVEZZA Paolo MM40 AL026 G.P. SOLVAY SOLEXIS 16:59.2
16 21 LEDDA Fabio - CONTE Roberto MM40 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 17:03.2
17 28 CAZZATO CORGIULO Donato - ASSANDRI Marco Francesc MM35 AL012 G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 17:12.5
18 54 ORLANDO Massimo - ZARRILLO Antonio MM55 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 17:29.5
19 8 BARBERIS Franco - ASTALDI Silvio MM45 SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 17:39.2
20 32 MACCIONI Virna - GALATINI Massimo MMFFSV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 17:45.2
21 10 ROMAN Alina - PARLATO Rita MF40 SV019 ATLETICA VARAZZE 17:51.2
22 18 CRAVIN Giulio - SOLARI Bruno MM60 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 17:57.5
23 26 TRAVERSO Maurizio - BERGAMINI Marcello MM50 AL998 MISTA 9 18:22.0
24 34 OTTOLENGHI Silvio - FOSSATI Francesco MM55 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 18:30.1
25 15 TEMPESTA Giovanni - SCIARABBA Norma MMFFAL995 MISTA 6 18:38.7
26 23 IVANI Sauro - VASSALLO Claudio MM55 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 18:50.9
27 24 PAGLIERO Liliana France - SULIS Elisabetta MF45 AT003 G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 19:11.7
28 35 CAO Sergio - CHORNA Svitlana MMFFAL007 ATL. NOVESE 19:22.4
29 31 ARDIRI Simona - GRASSANO Sara MF40 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 19:37.4
30 7 GATTORNA Ennio - ZOCCHEDDU Giovannino MM60 AL007 ATL. NOVESE 19:54.8
31 5 ABBATE Rosario - MONTELLI Gianfranco MM60 GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 20:05.7
32 14 BESSINI Stefano - MAZZUCCO Giovanna MMFFGE017 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 20:16.6


